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Converse A\

Pipeline operator contact information for the geographic area you specified:

Pipeline Operator

ID & Name

Person To
Contact

Entity To
Contact

Contact
Address

Phone / Fax / Email Public Awareness URL

1007 - TALLGRASS
INTERSTATE GAS
TRANSMISSION,
LLC

1248 - BELLE
FOURCHE
PIPELINE CO

15156 - SINCLAIR
TRANSPORTATION
COMPANY

156359 - BLACK
HILLS ENERGY

22610 -
MAGELLAN
PIPELINE
COMPANY, LP

2564 - COLORADO
INTERSTATE GAS
co

300 - PLAINS
PIPELINE, L.P.

31684 - PHILLIPS
66 PIPELINE LLC

31720 - EXPRESS
HOLDINGS (USA),
LLC

32109 - ONEOK
NGL PIPELINE,
LLC

Jeff Thorsell
(Operations
Director Rocky
Mountain
Region)

Kevin Pena
(Pipeline
Compliance
Coordinator)

Ada Kaser
(Regulatory
Compliance
Specialist)

Bob Miller
(Supervisor
Real Estate
Services)

BRYAN
FERGUSON
(MGR
GIS/DATA
INTEGRATION)

Ryan Martin
(Public
Awareness
Administrator)

Steve Dahnke
(Supervisor US
Pipeline
Compliance)

Donnie
Krumsiek
(Regulatory
Compliance
Specialist II)

Call Center

Public
Awareness
Coordinator

252 Hwy 59
, Douglas,
WY 82633

PO Box
1050,
Glendive,
MT 59330

P.O. Box
18577
County
Road 351,
Sinclair,
WY 82334

PO Box
6001,
Rapid City,
SD 57709-
6001

One
Williams
Center
OTC-8,
Tulsa, OK
74172

1001
Louisiana
Street Suite
1000,
Houston,
TX 77002

333 CLAY
STREET
SUITE
1600,
HOUSTON,
TX 77002

2331
Citywest
Blvd,
Houston,
TX 77042

119 N 25th
Street E ,
Superior,
W1 54880

100 W 5th
St, Tulsa,
OK 74103

Phone: (307) 358-8502 Fax: Email:
jeff.thorsell@tallgrassenergylp.com

Phone: (406) 687-1518 Fax: (307) 237-3164
Email: kevin.pena@truecos.com

Phone: (307) 328-3553 Fax: (307) 328-3504 https://www.sinclairoil.com/pipeline-identification-and-
Email: Ada.Kaser@sinclairoil.com safety

Phone: (888) 890-5554 Fax: Email:
callcenter@blackhillscorp.com

Phone: (918) 574-7393 Fax: Email:
Bob.Miller@magellanip.com

Phone: (800) 276-9927 Fax: Email: https://www.kindermorgan.com/pages/public_awareness
PUBLICAWARENESS@KINDERMORGAN.COM

Phone: (713) 646-4308 Fax: Email:
bcferguson@paalp.com

Phone: (832) 765-3226 Fax: Email:
Ryan.Martin@p66.com

https://www.phillips66pipeline.com/

Phone: (715) 718-1236 Fax: Email: https://www.enbridge.com/projects-and-
steven.dahnke@enbridge.com infrastructure/public-awareness

Phone: (918) 561-8019 Fax: Email: https://www.oneok.com/public-awareness/public-
Donnie.Krumsiek@oneok.com awareness-and-pipeline-safety



38894 - THUNDER
BASIN PIPELINE,
LLC

39187 - THUNDER
CREEK NGL
PIPELINE, LLC

39292 - TWIN
EAGLE

MIDSTREAM
ASSETS, LLC

39440 - DOUBLE H

39822 - SCM PR,
LLC

39844 - THUNDER
CREEK GAS
SERVICES, LLC

39963 -
TALLGRASS
POWDER RIVER
GATEWAY, LLC

40016 - SADDLE
BUTTE POWDER
FLATS
MIDSTREAM, LLC

40155 - COWBOY
MIDSTREAM LLC

473 - WESTERN
MIDSTREAM
PARTNERS, LP

Debbie Lepinay
(Project
Specialist)

Terry Herauf
(VP of
Operations)

Michael
Matlock
(Director of
Operations)

Mary Patton
(Regulatory
Manager)

Hayden
Truscott (EHS
Manager)

Jennifer Eckels
(Compliance
Manager)

Bruce Snow
(Senior VP of
Operations)

Gregg Werger
(Managing
Operations
Partner)

Kristen Shults
(SVP & CFO)

PUBLIC
AWARENESS
COORDINATOR

5568
Woodbine
Rd. #82 ,
Pace, FL
32571

1331 17th
St. STE
1100,
Denver, CO
80202

8847 West
Sam
Houston
Parkway N
, Houston,
TX 77040

1001
LOUISIANA
STREET
SUITE
1000,
HOUSTON,
TX 77002

909 Lake
Carolyn
Pkwy Suite
650, Irving,
TX 75039

1331 17th
St. STE
1100 STE
1100,
Denver, CO
80202

370 Van
Gordon St.

Lakewood,
CO 80228

858 Main
Ave. Suite
301,
Durango,
CO 81301

PO Box
2886323 S
David St.,
Casper,
WY 82604

9950
Woodloch
Forest Dr
Suite 2800,
The
Woodlands,
TX 77380

Phone: (850) 324-5453 Fax: Email:
dlepinay@slateenergy.com

Phone: (303) 551-8165 Fax: (303) 551-8862
Email: therauf@meritagemidstream.com

Phone: (713) 341-7365 Fax: Email:
Michael.Matlock@twineagle.com

Phone: (800) 276-9927 Fax: Email:
PUBLICAWARENESS@KINDERMORGAN.COM

Phone: (469) 614-2257 Fax: Email:
mpatton@scmidstream.com

Phone: (720) 437-0974 Fax: Email:
htruscott@meritagemidstream.com

Phone: (303) 763-3486 Fax: Email:
jennifer.eckels@tallgrass.com

Phone: (970) 317-5036 Fax: Email:
bsnow@sbpipeline.com

Phone: (307) 337-1412 Fax: Email:
gwerger@cowboymidstreamlic.com

Phone: (832) 636-1009 Fax: Email:
kristen.Shults@westernmidstream.com
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